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COMPAQ 172766-001 172745-001 145W
PS-5151-3F

Zdjecia produktu

531,00 zt

netto: 431,71 zt
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Dodatkowy opis

Cena

EAN

Producent
Spare

Part number
Model

Moc maksymalna (Watt)
Input

Przewody
Kompatybilnos¢
Stan produktu

Gwarancja

531,00 zt

5903864667998

Compaq

172766-001

172745-001

PS-5151-3F

145 W

100-120/220 - 240V,50-60Hz, 4/2A
9-PIN (P1), 8-PIN (P2), 3x MOLEX, FDD,
DeskPro, ProLinea

Uzywany

1 rok gwarancji
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